Home Area Profile Report - Town of Lisbon, 2010

employed (full and part-time) persons living in Lisbon

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

On the Map 2010

2010

Count
4,108

2010

Count
963
2,426
719

2010

Count
1,009
1,843
1,256

2010

Count

11
0
27
171
624
155
626
129
85
180
31
151
50
239
331
694
57
307
99
141

2010

Count
3,997
41
16
23
2
29

Share
100.0%

Share
23.4%
59.1%
17.5%

Share
24.6%
44.9%
30.6%

Share
0.3%
0.0%
0.7%
4.2%

15.2%
3.8%
15.2%
3.1%
2.1%
4.4%
0.8%
3.7%
1.2%
5.8%
8.1%
16.9%
1.4%
7.5%
2.4%
3.4%

Share
97.3%
1.0%
0.4%
0.6%
0.0%
0.7%



Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino
Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

Analysis Type

Selection area as
Year(s)

Job Type

Labor Market Segment
Selection Area
Selected Census Blocks

2010
Count Share
4,065 99.0%

43 1.0%
2010
Count Share
230 5.6%

1,158 28.2%
1,094 26.6%

663 16.1%
963 23.4%
2010

Count Share
2,035 49.5%
2,073 50.5%

Area Profile

Home

2010

All Jobs

All Workers

Lisbon town (Androscoggin, ME)
200

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destinatic

On the Map 2010



