# Home Area Profile Report - Town of Lisbon, 2010

employed (full and part-time) persons living in Lisbon

### **Total All Jobs**

	2010	
	Count	Share
Total All Jobs	4,108	100.0%

## Jobs by Worker Age

,	2010	
	Count	Share
Age 29 or younger	963	23.4%
Age 30 to 54	2,426	59.1%
Age 55 or older	719	17.5%

## **Jobs by Earnings**

, -	201	2010	
	Count	Share	
\$1,250 per month or less	1,009	24.6%	
\$1,251 to \$3,333 per month	1,843	44.9%	
More than \$3,333 per month	1,256	30.6%	

## **Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector**

,	2010	
	Count	Share
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	11	0.3%
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction	0	0.0%
Utilities	27	0.7%
Construction	171	4.2%
Manufacturing	624	15.2%
Wholesale Trade	155	3.8%
Retail Trade	626	15.2%
Transportation and Warehousing	129	3.1%
Information	85	2.1%
Finance and Insurance	180	4.4%
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	31	0.8%
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	151	3.7%
Management of Companies and Enterprises	50	1.2%
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation	239	5.8%
Educational Services	331	8.1%
Health Care and Social Assistance	694	16.9%
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	57	1.4%
Accommodation and Food Services	307	7.5%
Other Services (excluding Public Administration)	99	2.4%
Public Administration	141	3.4%

## **Jobs by Worker Race**

	2010	
	Count	Share
White Alone	3,997	97.3%
Black or African American Alone	41	1.0%
American Indian or Alaska Native Alone	16	0.4%
Asian Alone	23	0.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone	2	0.0%
Two or More Race Groups	29	0.7%

## **Jobs by Worker Ethnicity**

	201	2010	
	Count	Share	
Not Hispanic or Latino	4,065	99.0%	
Hispanic or Latino	43	1.0%	

## **Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment**

	2010	
	Count	Share
Less than high school	230	5.6%
High school or equivalent, no college	1,158	28.2%
Some college or Associate degree	1,094	26.6%
Bachelor's degree or advanced degree	663	16.1%
Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)	963	23.4%

## Jobs by Worker Sex

	20	2010	
	Count	Share	
Male	2,035	49.5%	
Female	2,073	50.5%	

Analysis Type Area Profile
Selection area as Home
Year(s) 2010
Job Type All Jobs
Labor Market Segment All Workers

Selection Area Lisbon town (Androscoggin, ME)

Selected Census Blocks 200

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destinatio